
Show #8925: ASHA Schooling Show & Horse Show #1 (8/9/2025)

101. ASHA SSH: ASHA Schooling Show Herd Go: 1 (Herd) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 153 Heza Smokin Spark Geoff Hoar Colleen Church/Rob 0.00

0 181 Talkin Reyvenge Iselin Cubbage Iselin Cubbage0.00

0 118 Smooth Ruby Rey Donna Shapka Donna Shapka0.00

0 148 Playboy Is Smooth Don Bougie Don Bougie0.00

0 149 Boon San Charlie Howard Dutenhoffer Elizabeth Dutenhoffer0.00

0 131 Autumns Blue Rey Carly Mohle Carly Mohle0.00

0 124 Dually Cat San Linda Kendze Linda Kendze0.00

0 141 Gayla Ima Shocker Robert Poissant Robert Poissant0.00

0 142 Gayla Hez Got Boots Robert Poissant Robert Poissant0.00

0 139 Dual Ellington Geoff Hoar Gail Sapergia0.00

0 108 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson Deb Simpson0.00

0 168 Tazacat John Murphy Wayne Bowd0.00

0 117 Clays Lil Thunder Cindy Kalbfleisch Cindy Kalbfleisch0.00

0 167 Paint Me A Picasso John Murphy Rock Hill Investments0.00

0 126 Rocking Ready Angela Gilchrist Angela Gilchrist0.00

0 158 Cut Some Diamonds Carson McDermott Carson McDermott0.00

0 143 DT Dual Espresso Jillian Smith Jillian Smith0.00

0 145 Trendsetterr Jett Smith Jillian Smith0.00

0 146 BR Kreyzy N Stylish Jett Smith Jillian Smith0.00

0 163 Anna Rey Badger Joyce Scobey Kaycee Scobey0.00

0 105 Diamonds With Sparks Julie Parsonage Julie Parsonage0.00

0 103 Rayne Dreamer Danny Jones Danny Jones0.00

0 177 Get Me A Sugar Daddy Darcy Cunnington Darcy Cunnington0.00

0 100 Hoarey* Geoff Hoar Shawna Husted0.00

0 101 Wood E Woodpepper Geoff Hoar Shawna Husted0.00

0 112 Annies Scootn Cat Sue Pengelly Sue Pengelly0.00

0 172 High Powered Pepto Collin Stochmanski Collin Stochmanski0.00

0 171 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Billie Jo Belt Billie Jo Belt0.00

0 116 Whata Bout Trona Steve Gibson Steve Gibson0.00

0 152 Copper Geoff Hoar Douglas Winsnes0.00

0 174 The Cat Trapper Darren Baumgardner Heather Baumgardner0.00

0 136 Mysty Lou Who Lauren Hall Lauren Hall0.00

0 173 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin Pat Bolin0.00

0 111 Lil Cat Is Dandy Keltie Yanosik Keltie Yanosik0.00

0 130 Lil Hazelnut Ryan Richels Ryan Richels0.00

0 154 Chenas April League Peri Philips Peri Philips0.00

0 114 Chenas Diamond J Heather Murray Heather Murray0.00

0 166 Barbie John Murphy Bailey Quarter Horses0.00

102. ASHA SSF: ASHA Schooling Show Fence Go: 1 (Fence) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 153 Heza Smokin Spark Geoff Hoar Colleen Church/Rob 0.00

0 119 One Tiger To Another Kelsey Morgan Kelsey Morgan0.00

0 138 Adie Sir Pepper Dale Adie Dale Adie0.00

0 181 Talkin Reyvenge Iselin Cubbage Iselin Cubbage0.00
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0 179 Scoot To Thrill Brady Jensen Jim Dobler0.00

0 131 Autumns Blue Rey Carly Mohle Carly Mohle0.00

0 141 Gayla Ima Shocker Robert Poissant Robert Poissant0.00

0 144 Gayla Ima Cool Cat Geoff Hoar Robert Poissant0.00

0 142 Gayla Hez Got Boots Robert Poissant Robert Poissant0.00

0 168 Tazacat John Murphy Wayne Bowd0.00

0 117 Clays Lil Thunder Cindy Kalbfleisch Cindy Kalbfleisch0.00

0 167 Paint Me A Picasso John Murphy Rock Hill Investments0.00

0 143 DT Dual Espresso Jillian Smith Jillian Smith0.00

0 145 Trendsetterr Jett Smith Jillian Smith0.00

0 146 BR Kreyzy N Stylish Jett Smith Jillian Smith0.00

0 105 Diamonds With Sparks Julie Parsonage Julie Parsonage0.00

0 176 Shiners Tari Lena Franziska Britschgi Franziska Britschgi0.00

0 102 Cats Twenty Two Kelsey McGaw Kelsey McGaw0.00

0 177 Get Me A Sugar Daddy Darcy Cunnington Darcy Cunnington0.00

0 155 Scooters Hilight Brady Jensen Ken Swainson0.00

0 100 Hoarey* Geoff Hoar Shawna Husted0.00

0 172 High Powered Pepto Collin Stochmanski Collin Stochmanski0.00

0 125 Itty Bitty Boonlight Heather Dutenhoffer Milne, Darryl0.00

0 157 WR Theres Your Proof Jessica Blackmon Adam Blackmon0.00

0 137 This Cats Pretty Smart Lauren Hall Lauren Hall0.00

0 127 Lil Playin Cat Deb Harrison Equistar Enterprises0.00

0 173 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin Pat Bolin0.00

0 111 Lil Cat Is Dandy Keltie Yanosik Keltie Yanosik0.00

0 169 Reyted Heavenly Skye Kerr Wendy Dwernychuk0.00

0 129 Ms Hottin To You Geoff Hoar Arlana Philips0.00

103. ASHA SSB: ASHA Schooling Show Boxing Go: 1 (Box) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 153 Heza Smokin Spark Geoff Hoar Colleen Church/Rob 0.00

0 110 Booted Outta Heaven Kelly Ribling Kelly & Annet Ribling0.00

0 118 Smooth Ruby Rey Donna Shapka Donna Shapka0.00

0 124 Dually Cat San Linda Kendze Linda Kendze0.00

0 150 HickorysPlayn Possum Caitlin Van Slyke Caitlin Van Slyke0.00

0 108 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson Deb Simpson0.00

0 109 Twist My Arm Darlene M. Gartner Darlene M. Gartner0.00

0 158 Cut Some Diamonds Carson McDermott Carson McDermott0.00

0 161 Cat Treyn Joyce Scobey Joyce Scobey0.00

0 162 Treyn John Murphy Joyce Scobey0.00

0 180 Big League Potential Milne, Darryl Milne, Darryl0.00

0 171 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Billie Jo Belt Billie Jo Belt0.00

0 175 Snap To The Beat Charlee Beaton Edward Turco0.00

0 116 Whata Bout Trona Steve Gibson Steve Gibson0.00

0 115 Mr Amadeus Wrangler Steve Gibson Steve Gibson0.00

0 123 SM Jae Bar Tess Jacey Stordock Jacey Stordock0.00

0 154 Chenas April League Peri Philips Peri Philips0.00

0 128 Starlight Tinsel Arlana Philips Arlana Philips0.00
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0 129 Ms Hottin To You Arlana Philips Arlana Philips0.00

0 114 Chenas Diamond J Heather Murray Heather Murray0.00

104. ASHA SSR: ASHA Schooling Show Rein Go: 1 (Rein) - Shown: 

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 119 One Tiger To Another Kelsey Morgan Kelsey Morgan0.00

0 138 Adie Sir Pepper Dale Adie Dale Adie0.00

0 181 Talkin Reyvenge Iselin Cubbage Iselin Cubbage0.00

0 118 Smooth Ruby Rey Donna Shapka Donna Shapka0.00

0 149 Boon San Charlie Heather Dutenhoffer Elizabeth Dutenhoffer0.00

0 179 Scoot To Thrill Brady Jensen Jim Dobler0.00

0 131 Autumns Blue Rey Carly Mohle Carly Mohle0.00

0 124 Dually Cat San Linda Kendze Linda Kendze0.00

0 144 Gayla Ima Cool Cat Geoff Hoar Robert Poissant0.00

0 139 Dual Ellington Geoff Hoar Gail Sapergia0.00

0 106 Kat Got Yer Gun Caitlin Van Slyke Caitlin Van Slyke0.00

0 151 Bentley Brady Jensen Caitlin Van Slyke0.00

0 108 CR Stylish Rey Von Deb Simpson Deb Simpson0.00

0 156 Batman Adam Blackmon Leeanne C Lote0.00

0 168 Tazacat John Murphy Wayne Bowd0.00

0 117 Clays Lil Thunder Cindy Kalbfleisch Cindy Kalbfleisch0.00

0 167 Paint Me A Picasso John Murphy Rock Hill Investments0.00

0 158 Cut Some Diamonds Carson McDermott Carson McDermott0.00

0 143 DT Dual Espresso Jillian Smith Jillian Smith0.00

0 145 Trendsetterr Jett Smith Jillian Smith0.00

0 146 BR Kreyzy N Stylish Jett Smith Jillian Smith0.00

0 161 Cat Treyn Joyce Scobey Joyce Scobey0.00

0 162 Treyn John Murphy Joyce Scobey0.00

0 105 Diamonds With Sparks Julie Parsonage Julie Parsonage0.00

0 102 Cats Twenty Two Kelsey McGaw Kelsey McGaw0.00

0 177 Get Me A Sugar Daddy Darcy Cunnington Darcy Cunnington0.00

0 155 Scooters Hilight Brady Jensen Ken Swainson0.00

0 100 Hoarey* Geoff Hoar Shawna Husted0.00

0 172 High Powered Pepto Collin Stochmanski Collin Stochmanski0.00

0 180 Big League Potential Milne, Darryl Milne, Darryl0.00

0 171 WKK Whiskeyontheroad Billie Jo Belt Billie Jo Belt0.00

0 116 Whata Bout Trona Steve Gibson Steve Gibson0.00

0 115 Mr Amadeus Wrangler Steve Gibson Steve Gibson0.00

0 157 WR Theres Your Proof Jessica Blackmon Adam Blackmon0.00

0 137 This Cats Pretty Smart Lauren Hall Lauren Hall0.00

0 123 SM Jae Bar Tess Jacey Stordock Jacey Stordock0.00

0 174 The Cat Trapper Darren Baumgardner Heather Baumgardner0.00

0 127 Lil Playin Cat Deb Harrison Equistar Enterprises0.00

0 173 Circle Of Lights Pat Bolin Pat Bolin0.00

0 111 Lil Cat Is Dandy Keltie Yanosik Keltie Yanosik0.00

0 169 Reyted Heavenly Skye Kerr Wendy Dwernychuk0.00

0 154 Chenas April League Peri Philips Peri Philips0.00


